No. C 28906

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2017 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form RONALD D. OSTERHOUT

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SNAKE RIVER POWER ASSOCIATION, INC.
RON OSTERHOUT

257S50E
BURLEY ID 83318

257S 50 E

BURLEY ID 83318 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR BRYAN L CASE 1150 N. 3400 E. ASHTON
DIRECTOR ROBERT BOREN PO BOX 384 CHALLIS
DIRECTOR RICHARD REYNOLDS PO BOX 420 MACKAY
DIRECTOR NANCY WINTERS PO BOX 188 AFTON
SECRETARY RONALD D OSTERHOUT 257 SOUTH 50 EAST BURLEY
PRESIDENT KURT ANDERSON PO BOX 617 MALTA

State Country
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA

WY USA
ID USA
ID USA

Postal Code
83420-5624
83226-0384
83251-0420
83110-0420
83318-0420
83342-0420

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 28906

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: RONALD OSTERHOUT
Name (type or print): RONALD OSTERHOUT

Date: 10/20/2017
Title: CORP. SECRETARY

Processed 10/20/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




