No. C 28906  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Oct 31, 2017 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  SNAKE RIVER POWER ASSOCIATION, INC. RON OSTERHOUT 257 S 50 E BURLEY ID 83318		2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)  RONALD D. OSTERHOUT  257 S 50 E  BURLEY ID 83318  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				257 S 50 E BURLEY ID				
		ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	surer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR SECRETARY PRESIDENT	BRYAN L CAROBERT BO RICHARD RE NANCY WIN RONALD D KURT ANDE	REN EYNOLDS TERS OSTERHOUT	1150 N. 3400 E. PO BOX 384 PO BOX 420 PO BOX 188 257 SOUTH 50 EAST PO BOX 617	ASHTON CHALLIS MACKAY AFTON BURLEY MALTA	ID ID ID WY ID ID	USA USA USA USA USA USA	83420-5624 83226-0384 83251-0420 83110-0420 83318-0420 83342-0420	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 28906		Signature: RONALD OSTERHOUT		Da	Date: 10/20/2017			
		Name (type or print): RONALD OSTERHOUT		Ti	Title: CORP. SECRETARY			
Processed 10/20/2017		* Electronically pro	vided signatures are accepted as origina	al signatures.				